The VESDA-E VEA series of detectors combine VESDA reliability and early
warning smoke detection with pinpoint addressability and a variety of
annunciation options that truly surpass traditional spot detectors. They use
patented air sampling points and multi-channel microbore air-sampling with three
alarm sensitivity settings for the sampling points.  As a multi-channel addressable
system, the VEA detector is able to divide a protected space into sampling
locations, enabling the localization of potential sources of fire for faster incident
response. The detectors are suitable for protection of areas where pinpoint

Quiescent 22 W 23 W
Alarm Average 35.5 W 36.5 W
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke
Detector with LEDs
VEA-040-A00
VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke
Detector with 3.5” Display
VEA-040-A10
VESDA-E VEA-20 Expansion StaX VEA-020-STX
VESDA-E VEA-40 Expansion StaX VEA-040-STX
VESDA-E VEA 40-Relay Local StaX VER-A40-40-STX
Sampling Point for 0.236 in. (6mm) Tube VSP-980
Sampling Point for 0.158 in. (4mm) Tube VSP-981
Spare Parts
VESDA-E VEA-40 Mounting Bracket VSP-970
VESDA-E VEA-40 Smoke Sensor Module VSP-971
VESDA-E VEA Filter VSP-972
VESDA-E VEA Pump VSP-973
VESDA-E VEA Rotary Valve VSP-974
VESDA-E VEA-040-A00 Fascia with LEDs VSP-975
VESDA-E VEA-040-A10 Fascia with 3.5” Display VSP-976
* Product UL Listed between 0°C to 39°C (32°F to 102°F)
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding compliant design,
installation and commissioning.